17
53
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 539
539
Control Gear, Switch Gear & DIN Rails
C
on

10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeSwitch Type
FOR SWITCH OPERATORS SEE PAGE 537
CTL366
3 Phase Motor Reversing Switches
341-2684CA2511kW @ 380/440v 3ph
341-2386CG85.5kW @ 380/440v 3 ph
10+5+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeTypeMotor Rating, AC3
Ì Select switch operator for 20/32A switch
FOR SWITCH OPERATORS SEE PAGE 537
CTL364
Back of panel:
175-358, 360, 361: H=45, W=48, D=61
175-355, 356, 357, 364: H=45, W=48, D=70
175-359, 362, 365, 366: H=45, W=48, D=80
175-801: H=45, W=48, D=89
Front of panel: H=48, W=48, D=35
CHANGEOVER
175-363FS980-T1/P1 — —Blank legend plate
175-801T0-4-8213/ezI-0-24 pole changeover centre off
175-362T0-3-15423/ez2-0-I3 pole changeover centre off
175-361T0-1-15431/ezHand-0-Auto1 pole changeover centre off
175-359T0-3-8222/ezI-23 pole changeover
175-358T0-1-8220/ezI-21 pole changeover
175-357T0-2-8293/ez0-I4 pole on/off
175-356T0-2-1/ez0-I3 pole on/off
175-355T0-1-102/ez0-I2 pole on/off
Order CodeMftrs. List No.LegendSwitch Type
CHANGEOVER WITH CENTRE OFF
CTL035
ON/OFF
20ARated thermal current Ith
Ì IP55 protection
in front of panel
Ì 22.5mm mount-
ing hole type
Ì Supplied with front plate as shown
Ì Used for mains switching, control or
motor load switching
Max 3-phase motor rating AC3 50/60Hz 2.2kW @ 220/240V
4kW @ 380/440V
4kW @ 500/660V
Max 3-phase rating AC23 3kW @ 220/240
5.5kW @ 380/440/500V
Rated operating current le AC21 12A
AC11 6A @ 220V
Mechanical life 1 Million operations min
Temperature range -25°C to +50°C
On/Off and Changeover Switches
175-363.Blank Legend Plate
175-8014 pole centre off
175-362.3 pole centre off
175-361.1 pole centre off
175-359.3 pole